
2023

Wednesday 19th April 2023

Wednesday 21st June 2023

Wednesday 16th August 2023

Wednesday 18th October 2023

Wednesday 06th December 2023

2024

Wednesday 21st February 2024

Wednesday 17th April 2024

Wednesday 19th June 2024

Wednesday 21st August 2024

Wednesday 16th October 2024

Wednesday 04th December 2024

2025

Wednesday 19th February 2024 - End of Term for CLC

All meetings will be held from 7.00pm - 9.00pm. Venue will be advised.

Used Lead Acid Battery 
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